

TESTING ENGINEERS, INC.
COST ESTIMATE
Gabriela Mistrial ES Moderization Phase 4 Incrment 3
505 Escuela Ave. Mountain View, CA
March 2, 2021

A REINFORCEMENT AssumesLocal Bay Area Supplier 50 miles from San Leandro

	Sample & Tag Ro No. days:	ebar 4	No. hrs:	16	Rate/hr:	101.00	\$ 1,616.00
	Tensile & Bend 7	Tests (set o	of 1)		Rate/ea:	101.00	\$ 808.00
				5	SUB-TOTAL		\$ 2,424.00
В.	CONCRETE * Per DSA 103 (* Ftgs,Slab,Colu			lant In	spection		
	Mix Design Revi	ew (please	allow 3 w No. ea:	orking 3	days lead time f Rate/hr:	for review) 300.00	\$ 900.00
	Batch Plant Conc No. days:	rete Inspe 4	ections No. hrs:	16	Rate/hr:	101.00	\$ 1,616.00
	Concrete Samplin No. days:	ng Inspect	ions No. hrs:	16	Rate/hr:	101.00	\$ 1,616.00
	Cylinder Compre No.:	ssion Tests 20	s (1 set of	4 per 5	0 cubic yards, av Rate/ea:	verage) 45.00	\$ 900.00
	Pick Up of Samp No. trips:	les 4			Rate/ea:	99.00	\$ 396.00
				5	SUB-TOTAL		\$ 5,428.00
C.	STRUCTURAL AssumesLocal B Assumes 3 Weld	ay Area				ındro	
	Welding Procedu	re Review	No. ea:	1	Rate/hr:	300.00	\$ 300.00
	Material ID No. days:	2	No. hrs:	8	Rate/hr:	101.00	\$ 808.00
	Shop Inspection No. days:	8	No. hrs:	44	Rate/hr:	101.00	\$ 4,444.00
	Ultra Sonic Testin No. days:	ng	No. hrs:	12	Rate/hr:	15.00	\$ 180.00
	Field Welding No. days:	2	No. hrs:	8	Rate/hr:	101.00	\$ 808.00
				5	SUB-TOTAL		\$ 6,540.00



D. NON SHRINK GROUT

	Non Shrink Gro No. days:	out 1	No. hrs:	4	Rate/hr:	94.00	\$	376.00
	Grout Cubes Co	ompression 6			Rate/ea:	42.00	\$	252.00
	Pick Up of Sam No. trips:	nples 1			Rate/ea:	99.00	\$	99.00
					SUB-TOTAL		\$	727.00
E.	GLU LAM BE * Assumes Insp		Timber Pr	oduc	ts			
	Observation of No. days:	fabrication (By Others No. hrs:		Rate/hr:	150.00	\$	3,600.00
	Travel Time No. hrs:	4.5			Rate/ea:	150.00	\$	675.00
	Mileage No.	300			Rate/hr:	0.45		135.00
	Hotel No Nights.	3			Rate/hr:	50.00		150.00
	Meals No.	3			Rate/hr:	50.00		150.00
					7	ГОТАL		4,710.00
								-,
	Colorator N	41-11-715	·(d')					706 50
	Subcontractor N	Aark Up.(15	(%)					706.50
	Subcontractor N	Aark Up.(15	(%)		SUB-TOTAL		\$	706.50 5,416.50
F.	Subcontractor M		(%)		SUB-TOTAL		\$	
F.		lG	%) No. hrs:	12	SUB-TOTAL Rate/hr:	101.00	\$	
F.	ENGINEERIN Epoxy Anchors	IG 3		12		101.00 101.00		5,416.50
F.	ENGINEERIN Epoxy Anchors No. days: Expansion Ancl	3 hors 2	No. hrs:	8	Rate/hr:		\$	5,416.50 1,212.00
F.	ENGINEERIN Epoxy Anchors No. days: Expansion Ancl No. days: Proof Load of A	3 hors 2 Anchors (Eq	No. hrs: No. hrs: uipment Cl	8 harge 8	Rate/hr: Rate/hr: Included)	101.00	\$	5,416.50 1,212.00 808.00
F.	ENGINEERIN Epoxy Anchors No. days: Expansion Ancl No. days: Proof Load of A	3 hors 2 Anchors (Eq. 2	No. hrs: No. hrs: uipment Cl	8 harge 8	Rate/hr: Rate/hr: Included) Rate/hr:	101.00	\$	5,416.50 1,212.00 808.00 928.00
	ENGINEERIN Epoxy Anchors No. days: Expansion Anch No. days: Proof Load of A No. days: MISCELLANI	3 hors 2 Anchors (Eq. 2	No. hrs: No. hrs: uipment Cl No. hrs:	8 harge 8	Rate/hr: Rate/hr: Included) Rate/hr: SUB-TOTAL	101.00 116.00	\$	5,416.50 1,212.00 808.00 928.00
	ENGINEERIN Epoxy Anchors No. days: Expansion Ancl No. days: Proof Load of A No. days: MISCELLANI Interim Final A	3 hors 2 Anchors (Eq. 2	No. hrs: No. hrs: uipment Cl No. hrs:	8 harge 8	Rate/hr: Rate/hr: Included) Rate/hr:	101.00 116.00	\$	5,416.50 1,212.00 808.00 928.00
	ENGINEERIN Epoxy Anchors No. days: Expansion Ancl No. days: Proof Load of A No. days: MISCELLANI Interim Final A	3 hors 2 Anchors (Eq. 2	No. hrs: No. hrs: uipment Cl No. hrs:	8 harge 8	Rate/hr: Rate/hr: Included) Rate/hr: SUB-TOTAL	101.00 116.00	\$	5,416.50 1,212.00 808.00 928.00
	ENGINEERIN Epoxy Anchors No. days: Expansion Ancl No. days: Proof Load of A No. days: MISCELLANI Interim Final A	3 hors 2 Anchors (Eq. 2	No. hrs: No. hrs: uipment Cl No. hrs: ncipal Eng	8 harge 8	Rate/hr: Rate/hr: Included) Rate/hr: SUB-TOTAL D: Required by Es for affidavit pressure.	101.00 116.00 DSA eparation.	\$ \$ \$	5,416.50 1,212.00 808.00 928.00 928.00

^{*} Assumes Brick Veneer waived , per email by architect DSA103 needs to be revised